WELCOME TO
ROC'S JAM FACTORY.

Named after Roc Kirby,
founder of Village Roadshow and a pioneer of
the Australion Film & Cinema Industry.
Roc’s Jam Factory is a bar that will indulge
all your senses.



ROC'S EXPERIENCES

GIN

Gin and Tonic

Gin - Bols Genevere, Bombay Sapphire,
Haymans Old Tom, Martin Miller's,
Melbourne Gin Company.

Served with Fever Tree Indian Tonic.

WHISKEY

Journey Around The World

4 Taste flight - Woodford Reserve (America),
Redbreast 12 year old (Ireland), Aultmore 12 year old
(Scotland), Starward Single Malt (Australic).

Scotch Tour

5 Taste flight - Auchentoshaun classic (lowlands),
Aberbeldy 21 year old (highlands), Macallan 1824
Amber (Speyside), Talisker Storm (Islands), Ardbeg
Uigeadail (slay).

Glenmorangie Age Study

5 Taste flight — Original 10 year old, Quinta Ruban,
18 year old, Signet, 25 year old.

Roc's Experiences are served exclusively in the Roc's lounge area
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COCKTAILS MENU

MARTINIS

French Martini
Belvedere Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, pineapple

Gin Martini
Bombay Sapphire, Noilly Prat Vermouth

Vodka Martini
42 Below Vodka, Noilly Prat Vermouth

Espresso Martini
42 Below Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

White Chocolate Martini
42 Below Vodka, White Créme de Cagao,
White Chocolate Liqueur
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16
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18
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ROC’S FAVOURITES

Negroni
Campari, Martini Rosso, Bombay Sapphire

Mai Tai

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Fuego, Cointrecu, orgeat,

pineapple, lime

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

Old Fashioned

Glenmorangie, bitters, sugar, orange

Cosmopolitan
Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Long Island Iced Tea
Bacardi, 42 Below Vodka, Cointreau,
Cazadoro Tequila, cola, lemon

Roc’s Margarita
Cazadoro Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, lemon, lime

Singapore Sling
Bombay Sapphire, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine,
pineapple, lime

South Side

Bombay Sapphire, sugar, mint, lime

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto Liqueur, egg white, sugar, lemon

Pimms Cup
Pimm’s #1, Bombay Sapphire, lemonade, ginger ale,
orange, lemon, strawberry, cucumber, mint

Bram ble
Bombay Sapphire, Chambord Liqueur, sugar,
blackberries, lemon
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BEER

Little Creatures Rogers 8
Crown Lager 9.5
Mountain Goat Steam Ale 10
Little Creatures Ipa 10
Guinness 11
Kirin Fuji Apple Cider 10
Brookvale Ginger Beer (600Ml) 14
Asahi 9.5
ON TAP POT  PINT
Heineken 6.5 12
Brick Lane 6.5 12
Little Creatures Pale 6 11
Furphy 6 10

White Rabbit Dark Ale 6 11



SPARKLING

T'Gallant Pink Mosccrto

Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

NV Chandon
Yarra Valley, Vic, Aus

NV Rizzardi Prosecco
Verona, It

Yabby Lake Cuvée Nina

Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moét & Chandon
Epernay, Fr

NV Veuve Clicquot

Reims, Fr

NV Bollinger Cuvée
Ay, Fr

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame
Reims, Fr

Dom Pérignon
Epernay, Fr

Louis Roederer Cristal
Reims, Fr

Krug

Reims, Fr

Bollinger R.D.
Ay, Fr

Dom Pérignon P2
Epernay, Fr

NV Ruinart Rosé
Reims, Fr

Dom Pérignon Rosé
Epernay, Fr

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé
Reims, Fr

For vintage information, plecase check with your waiter

GLASS BOTTLE
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WHITE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Red Claw 10 47
Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

Cloudy Bay 14 73
Marlborough, NZ

Shaw And Smith 55
Adelaide Hills, SA, Aus

Cloudy Bay Te Koko 95

Marlborough, NZ

RIESLING

Mitchell Watervale 10 47
Clare Valley, SA, Aus

Woodstock Mary McTaggart 50

McLaren Vale, SA, Aus

Henschke Peggy’s Hill 55
Eden Valley, SA, Aus

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

Ninth Island 9 43
Tamar Valley, Tas, Aus

Red Claw 10 47
Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

Villa Maria Seddon Vineyard 60

Marlborough, NZ



GLASS BOTTLE

CHARDONNAY

Red Claw 10 47
Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

Yabby Lake 16 72
Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

Shaw and Smith M3 80
Adelaide Hills, SA, Aus

Cape Mentelle 85
Margaret River, WA, Aus

Coldstream Hills Reserve 90
Yarra Valley, Vic, Aus

Oakridge 864 Funder & Diamond 110

Drive Block
Yarra Valley, Vic, Aus

Pierro 150
Margaret River, WA, Aus

Domain Drouhin-Vaudon 120

Chablis-Fourchcaume Premier Cru
Bourgogne, Fr

WHITE VARIETALS & BLENDS

Rockford White Frontignac 11 48

Barossa, SA, Aus

Cape Mentelle Sauvignon 12 50

Blanc Semillon
Margaret River, WA, Aus

Domaine Christion

Salmon Sancerre 65
Loire Valley, Fr

For vintage information, please check with your waiter



RED WINE

PINOT NOIR
Red Claw

Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

Cloudy Bay
Matrlborough, NZ

Yabby Lake

Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus

Felton Road
Central Otago, NZ

Escarpment
Martinborough, NZ

2015 Yabby Lake
Mornington Peninsula, Vic, Aus
Domaine Dubreuil-Fontaine

Corton Bressandes Grand Cru
Cote De Beaune, Aloxe Corton, Fr

Domaine Felettig Grand Cru
Echezeaux, Flagey-Echezeaux, Fr

Domuaine De Clos Frantin Grand Cru
Chambertin, Gevrey-Chambertin, Fr

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Rymill The Yearling

Coonawarra, SA, Aus

Rockbare
Coonawarra, SA, Aus

Wynns Black Label

Coonawarra, SA, Aus

Rockford Rifle Range

Barossa, SA, Aus

Oakridge 864
Yarra Valley, Vic, Aus

Cape Mentelle
Margaret River, WA, Aus
Henschke Lenswood

Abbotts Prayer
Eden Valley, SA, Aus

GLASS BOTTLE

11

15

12

11

12

52

80

85

90

65

130

220

280

450

52

56

75

85

90

230

260



GLASS BOTTLE

MERLOT

Philip Shaw The Conductor 10
Orange, NSW, Aus

Katnook Estate
Coonawarra, SA, Aus

SHIRAZ

Red Claw 11
Heathcote, Vic, Aus

Elderton Ode To Lorraine
Barossa, SA, Aus

Heathcote Estate 14

Heathcote, Vic, Aus

Shaw and Smith
Adelaide Hills, SA, Aus

Heathcote Estcate Block F

Heathcote, Vic, Aus

Heathcote Estate Block A
Heathcote, Vic, Aus

St Hallett Old Block

Barossa, SA, Aus

Penfolds St Henri
SA, Aus

Rockford Basket Press

Barossa, SA, Aus

Henschke Mt Edelstone
Eden Valley, SA, Aus

Roc
Heathcote, Vic, Aus

Penfolds RWT

Barossa, SA, Aus

Penfolds Grange
Barossa, SA, Aus
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GLASS BOTTLE

RED VARIETALS & BLENDS

Poliziono Chianti DOCG 10
Tuscany, It
Primo Estate Merlesco Merlot 10

McLaren Vale, SA, Aus

Some Young Punks Passion Has

Red Lips Shiraz Cabernet

Clare Valley, SA, Aus

Terrazas Reserva Malbec 12
Mendoza, Arg

Leeuwin Estate Prelude Vineyards
Cabernet Merlot

Margaret River, WA, Aus

Cape Mentelle Trinders 13
Cabernet Merlot

Margaret River, WA, Aus

Coriole Vita Reserve Sangiovese
McLaren Vale, SA, Aus

Spinifex Indigene Shiraz Mataro
Barossa, SA, Aus

Henschke Kenyton Euphonium
Barossa, SA, Aus

Hutton Vale Grenache Mataro
Eden Valley, SA, Aus

Cullen Vineyard Diana Madeline
Margaret River, WA, Aus

Cheval Des Andes
Mendoza, Arg

Chateau Cheval Blanc
St-Emillion, Bordeaux, Fr

ROSE

Pink Claw 11
Heathcote Estate, Vic, Aus

Rockford Alicante Bouchet 13

Barossa, SA, Aus
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GLASS BOTTLE

(60ml)

DESSERT

NV Chambers Rosewood
Qld Vine (375ml) Muscadelle 14

Rutherglen, Vic, Aus

2012 Ribbon Vale

Botrytis Semillion (375ml) 10
Margaret River, WA, Aus

SHERRY AND PORT

NV Penfolds Grandfather Fine Old 16

Liqueur Tawny
Barossa, SA, Aus

Lustau PX San Emilio 12
Jerez Xeres, Sp

Lustau Fino Jarana 10
Jerez Xeres, Sp

For vintage information, please check with your waiter
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WHISKY/WHISKEY

SCOTCH WHISKY

BLENDED

Chivas Regal

Dewars 12 Year Old
Dewars Signature

Dewars White Label
Dimples 15 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue

SINGLE MALT

Aberfeldy 21 Year Old (Highlands)
Ardbeg Corryvreckan dslay)
Ardbeg Dark Cove (slay)
Ardbeg Perpetuum (slay)
Ardbeg Uigeadail dslay)
Auchentoshan Classic (Lowland)
Aultmore 12 Year Old (Speyside)
Bowmore 12 Year Old @slay)

Bruichladdich Black Art 1990
Edition 04.1 23 Year Old dslay)

Bruichladdich Octomore
Edition 07.1 5 Years Old (slay)

Craigellachie 13 Year Old (Speyside)
Glenfarclas 15 Year Old (Speyside)
Glenfiddich Rich Oak 14 Year Old (Speyside)
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Glenfiddich 12 Year Old (Speyside)

Glenlivet French Oak 15 Year Old (Speyside)

Glenmorangie 18 Year Old (Highlands)

Glenmorangie 'The Quarter Century’
25 Year Old Highlands)

Glenmorangie Milsean (Highlands)
Glenmorangie Nectar Highlands)
Glenmorangie Original #Highlands)

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban #Highlands)

Glenmorangie Signet (Highlands)
Glenmorangie Tusail (Highlands)
Glenrothes Select Reserve (Speyside)
Highland Park 12 Year Old (Highlands)
Highland Park 18 Year Old #Highlands)
Isle of Jura 10 Year Old (Highlands)
Isle of Jura 16 Year Old (Highlands)
Lagawvulin 16 Year Old dslay)
Laphroaig 18 Year Old dslay)
Laphroaig 25 Year Old dslay)
Laphroaig Quarter Cask dslay)
Macallan 1824 Amber (Speyside)
Macallan 1824 Ruby (Speyside)
Macallan 1824 Siennd (Speyside)
Talisker 10 Year Old (Highlands)
Talisker Storm (Highlands)

19
18
18

60
19
14
12
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24
25
42
90
18
17
40
28
14
16



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bookers 64 (Kentucky)

EH Taylor Small Batch Kentucky)
Hudson Baby tew York)

Jack Daniels (Tennessee)

James E Pepper 1776 Rye (Kentucky)
Jim Beam White Label Kentucky)

Jim Beam Rye (Kentucky)

Jim Beam Small Batch Kentucky)
Makers Mark 46 (Kentucky)

Russells Reserve Single Barrel (Kentucky)
Whistle Pig 10 Year Old Rye (Vermont)
Wild Turkey 8 Year Old 101 (Kentucky)
Wild Turkey (Kentucky)

Woodford Reserve (Kentucky)

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked (Kentucky)

Woodford Reserve Masters 1838 Style
White Corn entucky)

22
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WORLD WHISKY/WHISKEY

Canadian Club 12 Year Old (Canada) 12
Canadian Club 20 Year Old (Canada) 18
Canadian Club (Canada) 10
Hakushu Distillers Reserve Japan) 17
Hibiki Harmony Japan) 23
Hibiki 12 Year Old Japan) 25
Hibiki 17 Year Old Kacho Fugesto Japan) 230

Hibiki 17 Year Old Kacho is a limited edition (Iess than 1000
bottles ever made) 17 year old award winning blended
whisky. The sweet floral aroma of the hand selected
matured malts combine with a natural wood essence to
crecate a truly distinctive whisky, with a full-bodied taste.

Jameson (reland) 10
Kilbeggan reland) 10
Redbreast 12 Year Old reland) 15
Starward Single Malt (Australia) 14
Sullivans Cove Double Oak (Australia) 28
Teeling 15 Year Old dreland) 30
Yamazaoki Distillers Reserve Japan) 20

Yamazaki 12 Year Old (Japan) 25



GIN/GENEVER/
GIN LIQUEUR

Adelaide Hills Distillery 78° Small Batch (Australia)

Black Robin Rare (New Zealand)

Bols Genever (Holland)

Bombay Sapphire (England)
Botanist Islay (Scotland)

Citadelle Reserve (France)

Four Pillars 58.8 Navy Strength (Australia)
Haymans 1820 (England)

Haymans Criginal (England)
Hendricks (Scotland)

London No.3 (England)

Martin Millers (England)

Martin Millers Westbourne (England)
Melbourne Gin Company (Australia)
Mezcal Gin (Mexico)

Pickerings (Scotland)

Plymouth Original (England)
Plymouth Sloe (England)

Star of Bombay (England)
Strathearn Heather Rose (Scotland)
Mt .Tamborine Distillery Lilly Pilly (Australic)
Tanqueray (England)

Tanqueray No.10 (England)

West Winds Cutlass (Australia)
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18
18
18
12
15
16
16
25
13
25
23
14
12
12
25
18
10
15
14



VODKA

42 Below (New Zealand)

666 (Australia)

Archie Rose Original (Australia)
Belvedere Intense (Poland)
Belvedere Original (Poland)
Blue Duck (New Zealand)
Crystal Skull (Canada)

Effen Holland)

Fire Drum (Australia)

Grey Goose Citron (France)
Grey Goose La Poire (France)
Grey Goose Origindal (France)
Grey Goose VX (France)
Russian Standard Imperia (Russia)
Stolichnaya Elit (Russia)

Zubriwka Bison Grass (Poland)

13
14
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12
17
20
13
14
12
12
12
45
19
23
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RUM/CACHACA

Appleton Estate 12 Year Old Jamaica)
Appleton Estate 21 Year Old Jamaica)
Bacardi 151 (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi Carta Blanca (white) (Puerto Rico)
Bacardi Carta Oro (Gold) (Puerto Rico)
Bacardi Fuego (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi Oak Heart Spiced (Puerto Rico)
Bacardi Ocho (8 Year Old) (Puerto Rico)
Bundaberg (Australia)

Cana Rio Brazi)

Diplomatico Vintage 2002 (Venezuela)
Goslings Black Sedl (Bermuda)

Kraken Black Spiced (United States)
Plantation 20th Anniversary (Barbados)
Plantation Joamaica Jamaica)

Pussers British Navy (British Virgin Islands)
Clement VSOP (Martinique)

Zacapa Centenario 23 (Guatemala)

14
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10
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TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Cazadores Anejo (Jalisco)
Cazadores Blanco (alisco)
Cazadores Reposado (Jalisco)
Don Julio 1942® alisco)

Produced in small batches and aged for a minimum of two
and a half years, Don Julio 1942® Tequila is handcrafted

in tribute to the year that Don Julio Gonzdlez began his
tequila making journey.

Don Julio Anejo dalisco)
Herradura Reposado (alisco)
llegal Anejo (Oaxaca)
Patron Cafe XO @alisco)

BRANDY/COGNAC/
ARMAGNAC/PISCO

Armagnac Com De Lamaestre 1979 (France)
Courvoiseur V.5.0.P (France)

Hennessy Paradis (France)

Paradis is the realisation of a dream by its creator, Maurice
Fillioux, using spirit blended by his grandfather. A blend of
over 100 ‘eaux-de-vie’ aged between 30 and 130 years old.

Hennessy XO (France)

Pierre Ferrand 1840 (France)

St. Remy (France)

Vinas De Oro Puro Quebranta Perw
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